Project proposal selected for consideration

Model

Tons of cooling capacity

Bid amount

15 year estimated operating and electrical costs

15 yr purchase price and interest payment estimate
15 yr estimated operating and purchase costs per yr

Estimated yearly operating savings from current system

Estimated Net Yearly Cost

RECCO
Liqui-Chill
LCRNK-DORPMW250-57-4
113 +-
$259,867
$840,145
$353,418
$79,571
$8,084

$71,487

AMERICAN REFRIGERATION
Liqui-Chill
LCRNK-MORPMW 160-22-4
74 +-
$304,000
$659,550
$413,440
$71,533

$15,347

$56,186

PREFERRED CONTRACTORS
lce Kube System
IKS - 450
74 +/-
$345,675
$516,365
$470,118
$65,766

$18,926

$46,840



